8.Hess. UL-Schleppmeisterschaft 2003

Durchgang 4 am 09,06.2003

10 nn
Gesponsert by Hartmann Holzbau Offizielles Endergebnis Fﬂ!ﬂ@ (=B
Durchgang 4
TO 0,0 km FLUGPLATZ LAUTERBACH-WERNGES (SS - Start of Speed Section)
GOAL 70,6 km EISENACH-WEST (ES -End of Speed Section)
Platz Startnr. Name Bundesland - Verein Startzeit Landezeit Flugzeit km Pkm P Dep. Pkm/h P Arr. Punkte
1 21  GEBHARD, Bernd (Moyes Lite Speed) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU 13:59:27 15:45:07 01:4540 70,6 461,7 60,0 306,1 54,7 882
2 4  MUGLICH, Dieter* (Air Atos) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU 13:52:03 15:48:42 01:56:39 70,6 461,7 56,1 2244 257 698
3 27 EYSEL, Uli (Moyes Lite Speed) Hessen - MainTaunus 14:32:08 16:33:16  02:01:08 70,6 4617 10,8 2034 13,7 690
4 140 HARTMANN, Axel (Air Atos) Hessen - RDG 49,6 393,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 357
5 10 KRETSCHMAR, Gunter (Icaro Laminar) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU 24,8 256,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 301
6 24 SCHUMACHER, Georg (Aeros Combat) Hessen - 1.0DC 23,9 2491 0,0 0,0 0,0 249
7 1 HESSE, Ernst (Moyes Lite Sport) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU 8,3 106,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 126
8 222 SCHUMACHER, Klaus (Seedwings Merlin 14 Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU Mindeststrecke 5,0 km 27 738 0,0 0,0 0,0 87
9 2  BARTHELMES, Oliver* (Moyes Lite Speed) Hessen - 1.0DC Mindeststrecke 5,0 km 33 738 0,0 0,0 0,0 74
10 51 FOLLER, Albert (Air Atos) Hessen - Wernges ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
10 6 GERSTNER, Jethro (Air Atos) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
10 25 REIR, Wilfried (Air Atos) Hessen - DGC-Battenb ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
10 128 WEIR, Karlheinz (Airwave Klassic 13) Hessen - Lufthansa ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
10 131  KLEIN, Thomas (Seedwings Merlin 148) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
10 35 ZIETZ, Frank (Wills Wing Cross Country 155) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
10 63 JENTSCH, Matthias (Seedwings Viagro 14) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
10 49 VAUPEL, Manfred (Air Atos) Hessen - DGC-Battenb ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0
Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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General Task Statistics

Pilots

Total:

Absent:

Present:

Launched:

Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:

Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:

Maximum Speed:

Fastest Time:

Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:

First in Goal:

N W W O © 0 -

328,4 km

36,5 km

70,6 km

40,09 km/h (Bernd Gebhard)
01:45:40

13:52:03

15:45:07 (Bernd Gebhard)

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

Day Quality
C Launch:

C Distance:
C Time:

Day Quality:

Scoring

Task Weight
Distance Weight:

Available Distance Points:

Available Time Points:

Available Departure Points:

Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

5,0 km
40,0 km
2,5h
20,0 %

1,000
1,000
0,899
0,899

0,0
0,514
461,7
306,1
76,5
54,7
899,0
0,0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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